
...Cookies... 
Chocolate Chip 
Peanut Butter                              
Peanut Butter M&M                                     
Oatmeal Raisin 
Sugar with Lemon Icing 
Monster (GF) 
Ginger (seasonal) 
Bakers Dozen (13 cookies) 
Cut Outs  
Pumpkin with BB (seasonal) 
Quart of Cookie Dough 
 

$1.95 
$1.95 
$1.95
$1.95 
$1.95 
$1.95 
$1.95 

$23.40 
$2.40 
$2.25 

$10.95 

...Freshly made...  
Strawberry Jam 

8oz…  $5.95 

Keys Café Bakery 

  Downtown White Bear Lake 
2208 4th. Street  

 

Closed Mondays 
 

Open Tuesday– Sunday 
8:00 to 2:00-(full service) 

 

To Place orders call us at                       
651-426-2885 

 

...Did You know… 
Kowalski's  

stocks Keys Cookie dough! 

Loaf of  H-Made-Wheat                                
Loaf of H-Made-White                      
Loaf of H-Made-Rye 
Loaf of 12 Grain 
Loaf of Sour Dough                     
Loaf of Key’s Cinnamon 
Loaf of Gluten Free  
Loaf of Cranberry Wild rice  
Loaf of Banana Bread                                                         
 
Dinner Rolls                                               
Hamburger Buns 

$5.00 
$5.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$7.50 
$7.95 

$10.00 
       $13.95 

$7.95 
 

$.50/Each 

$.95 Each 

 ...Breads... 

 

                                                               

frozen packs of 4 

Cinnamon Rolls…$11.95 
Caramel Rolls…$11.95  

Lasagna…$21.95                                        
Add salad  $28.00 serves 2-3 

KEYS TAKE AND BAKE  



Start your day at Keys with a Cup of 
Morning Star Coffee and one of our 

delicious Sweet Rolls 

Morning Bakery 

Caramel Roll  $4.50 
Caramel Pecan Roll  $4.95 
Cinnamon Roll  $4.50                                      
Blueberry Scones  $3.95                                  

Dessert Trays 

Assortment of Bars and Cookies 
Small Tray...serves 25  $70.00 

(60 pieces)  
Large Tray...serves 50 $115.00 

(110 pieces) 

Assortment of Bars 
Small Tray...serves 25 $75.00 

(60 pieces)  
Large Tray...serves 50 $130.00 

(110 pieces) 

Assortment of Cookies  
Small Tray...serves 25 $60.00 

(60 pieces)  
Large Tray...serves 50  $100.00 

(110 pieces) 
 

Ho Ho Cake 

$40.00
$45.00 

8” Double (10)                                             
10” Double (16) 
    House Chocolate Cake 

Key’s “House Cake” 
...Our Famous scratch recipe… 

Chocolate cake with butter cream almond                       
icing and a rich drizzle of ganache.  

6” Single (6) - 6” Double (10)                                       
8” Single (10) - 8” Double (16)                         
10”  Single (16) -10” Double (20) 

 Decorated  $3.00                                              
adding words, sprinkles & shimmer 

 

By the Slice     $5.95 
One Cupcake   $2.95                                                                                           

$18/$33
$26/$42 
$32/$48 

8” Double (16)                                    
10” Double (20) 

$42.00      
$48.00 

Carrot Cake 

Frosted with cream cheese icing 

Tres Leche 

8” Double layer 

10” Double layer 

Sponge cake infused with 3 milks,                              
whipped cream and fresh raspberries 

$45.00                       
$50.00 

Bars 

$3.75 
$3.75 
$3.75 
$3.75 
$3.75
$3.75  
$4.25  

Brownie 
Carmelita 
Pumpkin with Cream Cheese 
Carrot with Cream Cheese 
Lemon 
Rice Crispy                                      
Peanut Butter Rice Crispy  
 
 

Pies 

French Silk  $5.25 
Pecan  $5.95 
Pumpkin  $4.50 
 
Apple Pie Bars 

$19.95 
$21.00 
$17.95 

 
$4.25 

Day Old Bakery    $1.00 

Mini Croissant Caramel $1.25 
(By the Doz)  $15.00 

2 day notice on Specialty cakes 

2 day notice on Dessert Trays 

2 day notice on Sweet Rolls 


