Cookies	
Chocolate Chip	\$1.95
Peanut Butter	\$1.95
Peanut Butter M&M	\$1.95
Oatmeal Raisin	\$1.95
Sugar with Lemon Icing	\$1.95
Monster (GF)	\$1.95
Ginger (seasonal)	\$1.95
Bakers Dozen (13 cookies)	\$23.40
Cut Outs	\$2.40
Pumpkin with BB (seasonal)	\$2.25
Quart of Cookie Dough	\$10.95



Loaf of H-Made-Wheat	\$5.00
Loaf of H-Made-White	\$5.00
Loaf of H-Made-Rye	\$6.00
Loaf of 12 Grain	\$6.00
Loaf of Sour Dough	\$7.50
Loaf of Key's Cinnamon	\$7.95
Loaf of Gluten Free	\$10.00
Loaf of Cranberry Wild rice	\$13.95
Loaf of Banana Bread	\$7.95
Dinner Rolls	\$.50/Each
Hamburger Buns	\$.95 Each



Keys Café Bakery





Downtown White Bear Lake 2208 4th. Street

Closed Mondays

Open Tuesday– Sunday 8:00 to 2:00-(full service) Start your day at Keys with a Cup of Morning Star Coffee and one of our delicious Sweet Rolls

Morning Bakery

2 day notice on Sweet Rolls

Caramel Roll \$4.50 Caramel Pecan Roll \$4.95 Cinnamon Roll \$4.50 Blueberry Scones \$3.95

Mini Croissant Caramel \$1.25 (By the Doz) \$15.00

Dessert Trays

2 day notice on Dessert Trays

Assortment of Bars and Cookies Small Tray...serves 25 \$70.00 (60 pieces) Large Tray...serves 50 \$115.00 (110 pieces) Assortment of Bars Small Tray...serves 25 \$75.00 (60 pieces) Large Tray...serves 50 \$130.00 (110 pieces) Assortment of Cookies Small Tray...serves 25 \$60.00 (60 pieces) Large Tray...serves 50 \$100.00 (110 pieces)

Key's "House Cake"

...Our Famous scratch recipe... Chocolate cake with butter cream almond icing and a rich drizzle of ganache.

House Chocolate Cake

6" Single (6) - 6" Double (10) \$18/\$33 8" Single (10) - 8" Double (16) \$26/\$42 10" Single (16) -10" Double (20) \$32/\$48 Decorated \$3.00 adding words, sprinkles & shimmer By the Slice \$5.95 One Cupcake \$2.95

2 day notice on Specialty cakes

Carrot Cake	
Frosted with cream cheese icing	
8" Double (16)	\$42.00
10" Double (20)	\$48.00

Tres Leche

Sponge cake infused with 3 milks, whipped cream and fresh raspberries

8" Double layer	\$45.00
10" Double layer	\$50.00

Ho Ho Cake	

\$40.00 8" Double (10) 10" Double (16) \$45.00

Pies	
French Silk \$5.25 Pecan \$5.95 Pumpkin \$4.50	\$19.95 \$21.00 \$17.95
Apple Pie Bars	\$4.25

Bars	
Brownie	\$3.75
Carmelita	\$3.75
Pumpkin with Cream Cheese	\$3.75
Carrot with Cream Cheese	\$3.75
Lemon	\$3.75
Rice Crispy	\$3.75
Peanut Butter Rice Crispy	\$4.25

eanut Butter Rice Crispy	\$4.25

Day Old Bakery \$1.00